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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005Deutsche Meisterschaft  2005

Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 6010 0 16 10020 0 01

Fischer, Manfred SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 1470 0 13 10020 0 02

Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 0 15 9919 1 03

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 0 14 9717 3 04

Welker, Michael SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 6850 0 13 9717 3 05

Schlosser, Angelika SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 23252 0 10 9717 3 06

Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 1 11448 0 11 9616 4 07

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 0 9 9516 3 18

Berger, Johann SLG Moosburg 1 16285 0 12 9415 4 19

Günther, Heinz SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 20511 0 11 9314 5 110

Bäumner, Jens SLG Wittgenstein 1 20283 0 10 9314 5 111

Krügel, Keith SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 27375 1 11 9215 3 112

Hofsommer, Frank SLG Herkules E 17870 0 6 9012 6 213

Krüger, Frank SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 35013 0 6 8911 7 214

Birkner, Jürgen SLG Oldenburg E 12656 0 8 8712 6 115

Früchel, Manfred SLG Spangenberg E 18092 1 8 8712 4 316

Krause, Wolfgang SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 885 1 7 8610 7 217

Zeitz, Volker SLG Spangenberg E 22331 1 8 859 8 218

Wind, Herbert SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 5405 0 3 858 9 319

Hippenstiel, Jürgen SLG Wittgenstein 0 13335 0 4 849 9 120

Hildebrandt, Carsten SLG ZG-Team Leipzig E 20529 2 8 829 6 321

Joder, Franz SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 21102 1 5 828 7 422

Schäfer, Helmut SLG Wittgenstein E 13334 0 3 827 8 523

Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 2 5 788 7 224

Schlosser, Gert SLG Mark Brandenburg 0 18191 2 1 734 10 325

Wittmann, Peter SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 29947 1 5 647 3 526

Schulenberg, Wolfgang SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 0 18872 2 3 594 5 527
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SLG Wittgenstein 1 1 2883 10 01 49 36

SLG Moosburg 1 2 2863 10 02 48 35

SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 2 2833 10 13 47 33

SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 3 2783 13 14 43 27

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 3 2713 12 25 42 32

SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 12 2313 19 26 23 13
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Schlosser, Gert SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 18191 0 20 10020 0 01

Krügel, Keith SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 27375 0 18 10020 0 02

Krüger, Frank SLG Mark Brandenburg 0 35013 0 15 10020 0 03

Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 0 13 10020 0 04

Schlosser, Angelika SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 23252 0 12 10020 0 05

Günther, Heinz SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 20511 0 12 10020 0 06

Birkner, Jürgen SLG Oldenburg E 12656 0 12 10020 0 07

Wittmann, Peter SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 29947 0 10 10020 0 08

Brand, Gregor SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 23734 0 8 9919 1 09

Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 11448 0 13 9818 2 010

Hippenstiel, Jürgen SLG Wittgenstein 1 13335 0 13 9818 2 011

Krause, Wolfgang SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 885 1 9 9719 0 012

Schäfer, Helmut SLG Wittgenstein E 13334 0 11 9718 1 113

Fischer, Manfred SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 1470 0 11 9717 3 014

Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 0 8 9717 3 015

Wind, Herbert SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 5405 0 6 9617 2 116

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh E 18546 0 5 9616 4 017

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 0 3 9616 4 018

Hildebrandt, Carsten SLG ZG-Team Leipzig E 20529 0 3 9616 4 019

Welker, Michael SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 6850 0 11 9515 5 020

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 0 9 9515 5 021

Berger, Johann SLG Moosburg 1 16285 0 7 9515 5 022

Joder, Franz SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 21102 0 4 9415 4 123

Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 0 6010 0 8 9414 6 024

Schwarzer, Matthias SLG Oberberg/Köln Ost E 31012 0 6 9314 5 125

Bäumner, Jens SLG Wittgenstein 1 20283 0 5 8911 7 226

Keller, Pierre SLG Bad Säckingen E 21342 3 2 766 7 427
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SLG Mark Brandenburg 1 0 3003 0 01 60 50

SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 0 2963 4 02 56 28

SLG Sportschützen-Team-Pfalz 1 2 2903 6 03 52 20

SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord 1 0 2893 8 14 51 31

SLG Wittgenstein 1 2 2873 9 05 49 31

SLG Moosburg 1 0 2863 14 06 46 19


